800-860-9335

www.wendellsinc.com

Wendell’s Inc. introduced the first raised
center anniversary medallion to the recovery
market place in 1973 and since then has
remained one of largest manufacturers
offering “MADE IN THE USA” medallions.
Medallions are an integral part of the 12
Step Programs symbolizing the effort and
sacrifices the recovering person endures
walking the path to recovery.

Treatment Centers now have the opportunity

to order their own custom medallion to be given
when a milestone is reached or to provide
inspiration and strength in difficult times.
Medallions can be awarded for completing

a phase of the treatment program or
incremental successes providing a

sense of accomplishment and purpose.

Call today to get started on designing
your own custom medallion and keep
the tradition of rewarding, encouraging
and inspiring alive.

piecharge:  $95,00 each

Bright Bronze

Bright NiCodium™
Aluminum

Antiqued Bronze
Antiqued NiCodium™
Kalodized™ Aluminum

Paint Price (per side)
Unlimited colors

100
2.19
1.75

2.53
2.09

0.49

PROUDLY
MADE IN THE

USA

1-5/16" Diameter,
14 Gauge Thickness

250
1.72
1.31
2.06
1.65

500
1.41
0.94
1.75
1.28

1000
1.19
0.65
0.46
1.53
0.99
0.72

2500
0.91
0.51
0.30
1.25
0.85
0.56

01.26.16



