



FALO VALLE

Since 1882

TREATMENT CENTER MEDALLIONS

800-860-9355 www.wendellsinc.com

Wendell's Inc. introduced the first raised center anniversary medallion to the recovery market place in 1973 and since then has remained one of largest manufacturers offering "MADE IN THE USA" medallions. Medallions are an integral part of the 12 Step Programs symbolizing the effort and sacrifices the recovering person endures walking the path to recovery.

Treatment Centers now have the opportunity to order their own custom medallion to be given when a milestone is reached or to provide inspiration and strength in difficult times. Medallions can be awarded for completing a phase of the treatment program or incremental successes providing a sense of accomplishment and purpose.

Call today to get started on designing your own custom medallion and keep the tradition of rewarding, encouraging and inspiring alive.

Die Charge: \$95.00 each



NT ME THE
ENITY TO ACCEPT
THE THINGS I CANNOT
CHANGE, COURAGE TO
GHANGE THE THINGS
I CAN, AND WISDOM
TO KNOW THE

Recovery Cente





1-5/16" Diameter, 14 Gauge Thickness

	100	250	500	1000	2500
Bright Bronze	2.19	1.72	1.41	1.19	0.91
Bright NiCodium™	1.75	1.31	0.94	0.65	0.51
Aluminum	-	-	-	0.46	0.30
Antiqued Bronze	2.53	2.06	1.75	1.53	1.25
Antiqued NiCodium™	2.09	1.65	1.28	0.99	0.85
Kalodized™ Aluminum	-	-	-	0.72	0.56

Paint Price (per side)
Unlimited colors

0.49

01.26.16